
TEXMODA JCA LEAGUE FIXTURE 2016 -17 : MATCHES & UMPIRING UPDATED AS ON 27-Sep

Month Ground Sat 03-Sep UMPIRIES Sun 04-Sep UMPIRES Sat 10-Sep UMPIRES Sun 11-Sep UMPIRES Sat 17-Sep UMPIRES Sun 18-Sep UMPIRES Sat 24-Sep UMPIRES Sun 25-Sep UMPIRES UMPIRES UMPIRES
Sep Cibubur 1 WPI XI Vs METRO WISCI & WISCI

GMIS 1 CYLN Vs GMIS JGUAR Vs MNRA GMIS & MAVCR
GMIS 2 GMIS Vs MAVCR JGUAR & MNRA

Prwkrta 1 INCC Vs EMRO METRO & METRO
Month Ground Sat 01-Oct UMPIRIES Sun 02-Oct UMPIRES Sat 08-Oct UMPIRES Sun 09-Oct UMPIRES Sat 15-Oct UMPIRES Sun 16-Oct UMPIRES Sat 22-Oct UMPIRES Sun 23-Oct UMPIRES Sat 29-Oct UMPIRES Sun 30-Oct UMPIRES

Oct Cibubur 1 WISCI Vs WPI XI F REBL & F REBL CCC Vs MAVCR EMRO & EMRO EMRO Vs GMIS J BRBN & J BRBN METRO Vs WISCI TKCC & TKCC YSCC Vs WISCI CYLN & CYLN JGUAR Vs MNRA YCTC & YCTC
GMIS 1 TKCC Vs METRO MNRA & YSCC YCTC Vs CYLN WPI XI & JGUAR J BRBN Vs WPI XI CCC & EMRO GMIS Vs F REBL WISCI & J BRBN Diwali
GMIS 2 MNRA Vs YSCC TKCC & METRO WPI XI Vs JGUAR YCTC & CYLN CCC Vs EMRO J BRBN & WPI XI WISCI Vs J BRBN GMIS & F REBL

Prwkrta 1 F REBL Vs INCC MAVCR & MAVCR Diwali
Month Ground Sat 05-Nov UMPIRIES Sun 06-Nov UMPIRES Sat 12-Nov UMPIRES Sun 13-Nov UMPIRES Sat 19-Nov UMPIRES Sun 20-Nov UMPIRES Sat 26-Nov UMPIRES Sun 27-Nov UMPIRES UMPIRES

Nov Cibubur 1 YCTC Vs MAVCR CYLN & CYLN WPI XI Vs YSCC JGUAR & JGUAR J BRBN Vs TKCC MNRA & MNRA CCC Vs GMIS METRO & METRO F REBL Vs CYLN CCC & CCC
GMIS 1 EMRO Vs F REBL GMIS & INCC Jakarta Sixes Jakarta Sixes YSCC Vs WISCI MAVCR & CYLN MAVCR Vs INCC MNRA & WISCI
GMIS 2 GMIS Vs INCC EMRO & F REBL MAVCR Vs CYLN YSCC & WISCI MNRA Vs WISCI MAVCR & INCC

Prwkrta 1 J BRBN Vs MNRA WISCI & WISCI YCTC Vs INCC WPI XI & WPI XI J BRBN Vs YSCC TKCC & TKCC
Month Ground Sat 03-Dec Sat 03-Dec Sun 04-Dec UMPIRES Sat 10-Dec UMPIRES Sun 11-Dec UMPIRES Sat 17-Dec UMPIRES Sun 18-Dec UMPIRES Sat 24-Dec UMPIRES Sun 25-Dec UMPIRES UMPIRES

Dec Cibubur 1 TKCC Vs MNRA WPI XI & WPI XI YCTC Vs F REBL EMRO & EMRO JGUAR Vs J BRBN MNRA & MNRA TKCC Vs YSCC INCC & INCC
GMIS 1 YSCC Vs JGUAR METRO & J BRBN YCTC Vs EMRO F REBL & CCC CHIRSTMAS BREAK CHIRSTMAS BREAK CHIRSTMAS BREAK CHIRSTMAS BREAK
GMIS 2 METRO Vs J BRBN YSCC & JGUAR F REBL Vs CCC YCTC & EMRO

Prwkrta 1 CYLN Vs CCC INCC & INCC
Month Ground Sat 07-Jan UMPIRIES Sun 08-Jan UMPIRES Sat 14-Jan UMPIRES Sun 15-Jan UMPIRES Sat 21-Jan UMPIRES Sun 22-Jan UMPIRES Sat 28-Jan UMPIRES Sun 29-Jan UMPIRES

Jan Cibubur 1 EMRO Vs MAVCR YSCC & YSCC MAVCR Vs F REBL WISCI & WISCI YCTC Vs GMIS CCC & CCC WPI XI Vs MNRA J BRBN & J BRBN WISCI Vs JGUAR EMRO & EMRO WPI XI Vs TKCC JGUAR & JGUAR
GMIS 1 J BRBN Vs TKCC INCC & YCTC J BRBN Vs YSCC METRO & JGUAR CCC Vs MAVCR F REBL & CYLN EMRO Vs GMIS METRO & WISCI
GMIS 2 INCC Vs YCTC J BRBN & TKCC METRO Vs JGUAR J BRBN & YSCC F REBL Vs CYLN CCC & MAVCR METRO Vs WISCI EMRO & GMIS

Prwkrta 1 INCC Vs CYLN MNRA & MNRA
Month Ground Sat 04-Feb UMPIRIES Sun 05-Feb UMPIRES Sat 11-Feb UMPIRES Sun 12-Feb UMPIRES Sat 18-Feb UMPIRES Sun 19-Feb UMPIRES Sat 25-Feb UMPIRES Sun 26-Feb UMPIRES

Feb Cibubur 1 METRO Vs J BRBN MAVCR & MAVCR YSCC Vs JGUAR METRO & METRO YSCC Vs METRO WISCI & WISCI MAVCR Vs CYLN EMRO & EMRO MNRA Vs WISCI TKCC & TKCC J BRBN Vs WPI XI JGUAR & JGUAR
GMIS 1 F REBL Vs INCC TKCC & MNRA WISCI Vs TKCC EMRO & CYLN CCC Vs YCTC TKCC & JGUAR CCC Vs GMIS YCTC & MAVCR
GMIS 2 TKCC Vs MNRA F REBL & INCC EMRO Vs CYLN WISCI & TKCC TKCC Vs JGUAR CCC & YCTC YCTC Vs MAVCR CCC & GMIS

Prwkrta 1 YCTC Vs EMRO GMIS & GMIS GMIS Vs INCC F REBL & F REBL
Month Ground Sat 04-Mar UMPIRIES Sun 05-Mar UMPIRES Sat 11-Mar UMPIRES Sun 12-Mar UMPIRES Sat 18-Mar UMPIRES Sun 19-Mar UMPIRES Sat 25-Mar UMPIRES Sun 26-Mar UMPIRES UMPIRES UMPIRES

Mar Cibubur 1 METRO Vs JGUAR YCTC & YCTC CCC Vs EMRO GMIS & GMIS TKCC Vs WISCI MAVCR & MAVCR GMIS Vs F REBL CCC & CCC WISCI Vs J BRBN JGUAR & JGUAR MNRA Vs METRO WPI XI & WPI XI EMRO Vs F REBL J BRBN & J BRBN GMIS Vs MAVCR METRO & METRO
GMIS 1 J BRBN Vs MNRA WPI XI & YSCC CYLN Vs INCC WPI XI & WISCI EMRO Vs MAVCR YCTC & F REBL WPI XI Vs MNRA TKCC & YSCC
GMIS 2 WPI XI Vs YSCC J BRBN & MNRA WPI XI Vs WISCI CYLN & INCC YCTC Vs F REBL EMRO & MAVCR TKCC Vs YSCC WPI XI & MNRA

Prwkrta 1 MAVCR Vs INCC CYLN & CYLN INCC Vs CCC YSCC & YSCC
Month Ground Sat 01-Apr UMPIRIES Sun 02-Apr UMPIRES Sat 08-Apr UMPIRES Sun 09-Apr UMPIRES Sat 15-Apr UMPIRES Sun 16-Apr UMPIRES Sat 22-Apr UMPIRES Sun 23-Apr UMPIRES Sat 29-Apr Sat 29-Apr Sun 30-Apr Sun 30-Apr

Apr Cibubur 1 TKCC Vs METRO F REBL & F REBL YCTC Vs CYLN MAVCR & MAVCR MNRA Vs YSCC CCC & CCC F REBL Vs CCC GMIS & GMIS CCC Vs YCTC CYLN & CYLN CYLN Vs GMIS YCTC & YCTC
GMIS 1 CYLN Vs CCC YCTC & GMIS WPI XI Vs METRO JGUAR & J BRBN WPI XI Vs TKCC YSCC Vs METRO EMRO & INCC JGUAR Vs WISCI MAVCR & F REBL
GMIS 2 YCTC Vs GMIS CYLN & CCC JGUAR Vs J BRBN WPI XI & METRO Easter Break EMRO Vs INCC YSCC & METRO MAVCR Vs F REBL JGUAR & WISCI

Prwkrta 1 WPI XI Vs JGUAR INCC & INCC Easter Holidays
Month Ground Sat 06-May UMPIRIES Sun 07-May UMPIRES Sat 13-May UMPIRES Sun 14-May UMPIRES Sat 20-May UMPIRES Sun 21-May UMPIRES Sat 27-May UMPIRES Sun 28-May UMPIRES Sat 03-Jun UMPIRES Sun 04-Jun UMPIRES

May Cibubur 1 EMRO Vs CYLN YSCC & YSCC
GMIS 1 MNRA Vs METRO INCC & CCC
GMIS 2 INCC Vs CCC MNRA & METRO

Prwkrta 1 TKCC Vs JGUAR J BRBN & J BRBN


